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STREET TURN| DIR | INC TOTAL
Beechwood, Wisconsin
CTHS R | W 2.8 2.8
CTH GGG R N 2.5 5.3
CTH SS L W 1.0 6.3
CTHG R N 2.2 8.5
STH67/CTHG R E 0.4 8.9
CTHF R E 1.0 9.9
DIVISION RD L N 1.0 10.9
BUTLER LAKE RD R |E/N| 1.6 12.5
CTHV R E 1.0 13.5
SCENIC DR L |NW| 1.9 154
SHAMROCK RD R N 1.0 16.4
WOODSIDE RD R E 0.5 16.9
CTHU R |SIE| 11 18.0
REST STOP L 0.2 18.2
PARNELL TOWER J-Turn 0.2 18.4
CTHU L E 0.2 18.6
CTHA R S 15 20.1
CTH'S A-V R |W/S| 1.2 21.3
CTHA ST| S 0.9 22.2
CTH'S A-F R W 0.5 22.7
CTHA L S 1.4 24.1
CTH'S A-W R | W 0.5 24.6
CTHA L S 2.5 27.1
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